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 46 21609 ESSEN ASSINDIA  5District 111WR  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 21610 ESSEN RUHRTAL  1District 111WR  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 21611 ESSEN WERETHINA  0District 111WR  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 21616 KETTWIG  2District 111WR  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 21627 METTMANN-WÜLFRATH  0District 111WR  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 21631 MUELHEIM RUHR  0District 111WR  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 21632 MUELHEIM RUHR HELLWEG  0District 111WR  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 21637 OBERHAUSEN  2District 111WR  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 21638 REMSCHEID  0District 111WR  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 21643 SOLINGEN  0District 111WR  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 21644 VELBERT HEILIGENHAUS  6District 111WR  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 21646 WERMELSKIRCHEN WIPPERFUERTH  0District 111WR  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 21648 WUPPERTAL  1District 111WR  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 21649 WUPPERTAL MITTE  7District 111WR  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 21650 ALTENA  0District 111WR  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 21657 BOCHUM  2District 111WR  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 21658 BOCHUM RUHR  0District 111WR  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 21664 CASTROP RAUXEL  3District 111WR  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 21667 DORTMUND  0District 111WR  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 63 21668 DORTMUND TREMONIA  3District 111WR  0  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 21669 ENNEPE-RUHR  0District 111WR  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 21673 HAGEN  3District 111WR  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 21674 HAGEN MARK  0District 111WR  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 21677 SPROCKHOEVEL  6District 111WR  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 21678 HERDECKE  0District 111WR  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 21679 HERNE  0District 111WR  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 21681 ISERLOHN  0District 111WR  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 21684 LUEDENSCHEID-LENNETAL  0District 111WR  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 43 21688 LUENEN  0District 111WR  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 21690 MENDEN  0District 111WR  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 21699 SCHWERTE  0District 111WR  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 21704 UNNA  0District 111WR  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 21705 WANNE EICKEL  6District 111WR  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 21708 WATTENSCHEID  2District 111WR  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 21710 WITTEN  0District 111WR  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 29145 HERTEN  0District 111WR  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 29310 DORTMUND REINOLDUS  2District 111WR  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 30784 BOCHUM KEMNADE  0District 111WR  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 30785 ISERLOHN LETMATHE  0District 111WR  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 32239 HATTINGEN/RUHR  4District 111WR  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 32434 ESSEN STADTWALD  9District 111WR  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 32436 PLETTENBERG/ATTENDORN  0District 111WR  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 32437 CASTROP-RAUXEL PHILLIPP VON VIERMUNDT  2District 111WR  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 33447 HAAN  0District 111WR  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 34982 LUEDENSCHEID MEDARDUS  0District 111WR  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 36241 MEINERZHAGEN-KIERSPE  0District 111WR  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 36597 ESSEN-BALDENEY  0District 111WR  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 37480 HEMER  0District 111WR  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 39559 OBERHAUSEN GLUECKAUF  5District 111WR  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 39904 KETTWIG-AUF DER HOEHE  0District 111WR  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 40318 WERNE AN DER LIPPE  0District 111WR  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 41373 WUPPERTAL BERGISCH LAND  1District 111WR  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 42093 HAGEN HARKORT  0District 111WR  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 46432 ESSEN LUDGERUS  4District 111WR  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 50247 DORTMUND HANSE  0District 111WR  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 50540 HILDEN  6District 111WR  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 40 51920 BOCHUM HELLWEG  0District 111WR  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 52011 WITTEN MARK  0District 111WR  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 57717 WETTER RUHR  3District 111WR  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 57936 BERGKAMEN  0District 111WR  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 58045 MUELHEIM RUHR-LEINPFAD  17District 111WR  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 59398 DORTMUND PHOENIX  0District 111WR  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 61257 KAMEN WESTFALEN  0District 111WR  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 63441 WUPPERTAL BERGISCHER LOEWE  4District 111WR  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 63469 ESSEN SENTENTIA  32District 111WR  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64427 DORTMUND-FLUXA  35District 111WR  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 64536 DORTMUND-ROTHE ERDE  4District 111WR  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 64583 HERNE-EMSCHERTAL  2District 111WR  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64696 BOCHUM ALLEGRA  31District 111WR  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 64882 WERNE IN WESTFALEN  13District 111WR  2  2  35 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 30 67215 ESSEN COSMAS ET DAMIAN  3District 111WR  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 68838 WUPPERTAL CORONA  20District 111WR  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 77402 DORTMUND - AUXILIA  11District 111WR  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 82518 UNNA VIA REGIS  0District 111WR  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 82559 SCHWERTE CAELESTIA  32District 111WR  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 82701 REMSCHEID WILHELM CONRAD ROENTGEN  20District 111WR  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 88663 WITTEN REBECCA HANF  39District 111WR  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 97337 ISERLOHN HEMENDIS  35District 111WR  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 103428 LÜDENSCHEID MINERVA  41District 111WR  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 107866 BOCHUM GRAF ENGELBERT  9District 111WR  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 108470 WUPPERTAL SCHWEBEBAHN  15District 111WR  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 109559 SELM FREIHERR VOM STEIN  0District 111WR  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 109825 ENNEPE RUHR AUDACIA  14District 111WR  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 115069 HAGEN ASTERIA  33District 111WR  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 19 116744 DORTMUND UNION  15District 111WR  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 135925 Bochum-Harmony  9District 111WR  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 137414 Stever-Lippe Lady-Lions  21District 111WR  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 141157 Essen-Glückauf  9District 111WR  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 146774 Essen Metropole Ruhr  16District 111WR  3  3  28 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,675  3,240 565
 89

 5  5  0  0  02 3  0  0
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